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	1.  OMB No.
	0560-NEW
	2.  Title of Clearance
	Direct Loan Servicing - Regular
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	3.


	4.


	5.


	6.


	7.


	Annual Burden on the Public

(Col. 8 x 9=10 and Col. 10 x 11=12)

	Description

(Title of Form, Report or Record)
	Report


	Record


	Form No.


	Regulation

Part/Sec.
	8.


	9.


	10.


	11.


	12.
Total Burden Hours

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	No. of Respondents
	No. of Reports

Filed Per Person
	Total Annual

Responses
	Average Time 

to Respond


	Exempt
	Non-Exempt

	Notification of approval and borrower responsibilities
	
	
	FSA-2025 (Farmer)
	765.403
	1
	1
	1
	10
	
	1

	Agreement for disposition of security/release of proceeds
	 
	 
	FSA-2040 (Farmer)
	765.302
	4*
	1
	4
	20
	     
	1

	Lender review of borrower's prospectus
	 
	 
	Non-form (Business)
	765.101 (d)
	14*
	4
	56
	30
	     
	28

	Lender response to borrower's prospectus
	 
	 
	Non-form (Business)
	765.101 (e)
	11
	4
	44
	10
	     
	7

	Borrower documentation of inability to graduate
	 
	 
	Non-form (Farmer)
	765.101
	10*
	1
	10
	5
	     
	1

	     
	 
	 
	     
	     
	     
	    
	     
	     
	     
	     

	Travel time     
	 
	 
	     
	     
	     
	    
	     
	     
	     
	12

	* Denotes unduplicated respondents
	 
	 
	     
	     
	
	    
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TOTALS
	 
	 
	     
	     
	28*
	    
	115
	     
	     
	50


